Quantity
Combination Wrenches 22
Total Piece Count 22
Wrenches Model SKU # Total Piece Count: 22
5.5 mm 12-Point Metric Full Polish Combination Wrench HCW55MM 1
6 mm 12-Point Metric Full Polish Combination Wrench HCW6MM 1
7 mm 12-Point Metric Full Polish Combination Wrench HCW7MM 619942 1
8 mm 12-Point Metric Full Polish Combination Wrench HCW8MM 620271 1
9 mm 12-Point Metric Full Polish Combination Wrench HCW9MM 620429 1
10 mm 12-Point Metric Full Polish Combination Wrench HCW10MM 620435 1
11 mm 12-Point Metric Full Polish Combination Wrench HCW11MM 620464 1
12 mm 12-Point Metric Full Polish Combination Wrench HCW12MM 620469 1
13 mm 12-Point Metric Full Polish Combination Wrench HCW13MM 620563 1
14 mm 12-Point Metric Full Polish Combination Wrench HCW14MM 620569 1
15 mm 12-Point Metric Full Polish Combination Wrench HCW15MM 620762 1
16 mm 12-Point Metric Full Polish Combination Wrench HCW16MM 620770 1
17 mm 12-Point Metric Full Polish Combination Wrench HCW17MM 620799 1
18 mm 12-Point Metric Full Polish Combination Wrench HCW18MM 620824 1
19 mm 12-Point Metric Full Polish Combination Wrench HCW19MM 620827 1
21 mm 12-Point Metric Full Polish Combination Wrench HCW21MM 620894 1
22 mm 12-Point Metric Full Polish Combination Wrench HCW22MM 621030 1
24 mm 12-Point Metric Full Polish Combination Wrench HCW24MM 621287 1
25 mm 12-Point Metric Full Polish Combination Wrench HCW25MM 621290 1
27 mm 12-Point Metric Full Polish Combination Wrench HCW27MM 621320 1
30 mm 12-Point Metric Full Polish Combination Wrench HCW30MM 564364 1
32 mm 12-Point Metric Full Polish Combination Wrench HCW32MM 564365 1
Model: HCWMMMS
OMSID: 305185747
What's Included…
Detailed Breakdown of What's Included…